
 

 

       SPONSORED READ 

2026! 

 
  
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

“I’m reading to help buy new 

equipment and outdoor 

furniture to support our 

outdoor learning.” 



 

SPONSORSHIP FORM 
                  GILTHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 
Pupil Name: …………………………………………….  Class: ……………… 
 

Name 
 
 

Sponsorship 
Per 10 minutes or total 

donation 

Amount 
collected 

Total 

    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

    
 

Total Amount: ……………………. 
 

Please return sponsorship money to school in a named envelope by Friday 6th 
March 2026 

 
Please make cheques payable to Gilthill Primary School PTA 

 



Gilthill Primary School - Reading Log 
 
Pupil Name:…………………………………………Class:……….. 
 

Day Minutes read Total Comments 

Fri 13 Feb 
 

   

Sat 14 Feb 
 

   

Sun 15 Feb 
 

   

Mon 16Feb 
 

   

Tue 17 Feb 
 

   

Wed 18 Feb 
 

   

Thu 19 Feb 
 

   

Fri 20 Feb 
 

   

Sat 21 Feb 
 

   

Sun 22 Feb 
 

   

Mon 23 Feb 
 

   

Tue 24 Feb 
 

   

Wed 25 Feb 
 

   

Thu 26 Feb 
 

   

Fri 27 Feb 
 

   

Sat 28 Feb 
 

   

Sun 1 Mar 
 

   

Mon 2 Mar 
 

   

Tue 3 Mar 
 

   

Wed 4 Mar 
 

   

Thu 5 Mar 
 

   

 
Total minutes read:………………………….  Signed parent/carer …………………. 



 
 
 
 

Which books did you enjoy reading and why? 

 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


